
Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 UKEM/5/002 ASHMIT SARKAR 35 6 41 GOLD

2 UKEM/6/003 ASHMIT ROY 24 6 30

3 UKEM/6/004 SUBRAJYOTI DEBBARMA 25 2 27

4 UKEM/6/005 ABHIGYAN MAJUMDER 26 8 34 SILVER

5 UKEM/6/006 RUDRANIL DEBROY 25 6 31 BRONZE

6 UKEM/6/007 SUPRATIM DAS 24 0 24

7 UKEM/6/008 SOUMEN DAS 13 4 17

8 UKEM/6/009 SOUVIK MAJUMDER 32 4 36 GOLD

9 UKEM/6/010 KWSRANG DEBBARMA 13 0 13

10 UKEM/6/011 ANIKET DEB 12 4 16

11 UKEM/6/012 SOMRAJ DEB CHOWDHURY 18 4 22

12 UKEM/6/013 RUPDEEP BAL 22 2 24

13 UKEM/6/014 BRIPAYAN ROY 10 0 10

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 UKEM/8/017 JOYDIP ROY 30 4 34 GOLD

2 UKEM/8/018 ANURAG GHOSH 17 4 21

3 UKEM/8/019 SAPTAK BANIK 22 4 26 BRONZE

4 UKEM/8/020 SUJAN DEBNATH 22 0 22

5 UKEM/8/021 PARTHIB BHATTACHARJEE 13 2 15

6 UKEM/8/022 SOURADEEP BHOWMIK 16 2 18

7 UKEM/8/023 JOWEL DEBBARMA 15 2 17

8 UKEM/8/024 EIFINSTONE DEBBARMA 8 2 10

9 UKEM/8/025 SWAMAI DEBBARMA 26 4 30 SILVER

10 UKEM/8/026 ARINDAM DEBBARMA 11 2 13

11 UKEM/8/027 NABARUN DEY 17 2 19

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 UKEM/5/001 DEBAJYOTI DEB

2 UKEM/5/002 ASHMIT SARKAR 31 6 37 GOLD

3 UKEM/6/003 ASHMIT RAY 19 2 21

4 UKEM/6/004 SUBRAJYOTI DEBBARMA 19 2 21

5 UKEM/6/006 RUDRANIL DEBROY 18 4 22

6 UKEM/6/008 SOUMEN DAS 9 0 9

7 UKEM/6/009 SOUVIK MAJUMDER 31 4 35 GOLD

8 UKEM/6/010 KWSRANG DEBBARMA 13 4 17

9 UKEM/6/011 ANIKET DEB 16 4 20

UMAKANTA ACADEMY ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL
 BMO MARK SLIP ( V & VI)

 BMO MARK SLIP ( VII & VIII)

 BSO MARK SLIP ( V & VI)

ABSENT



10 UKEM/6/012 SOMRAJ DEB CHOWDHURY 22 6 28 SILVER

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 UKEM/8/018 ANURAG GHOSH 10 4 14

2 UKEM/8/019 SAPTAK BANIK 17 6 23

3 UKEM/8/020 SUJAN DEBNATH 18 6 24

4 UKEM/8/021 PARTHIB BHATTACHARJEE 14 4 18

5 UKEM/8/022 SOURADEEP BHOWMIK 12 6 18

6 UKEM/8/023 JOWEL DEBBARMA 14 2 16

7 UKEM/8/024 EIFINSTONE DEBBARMA 13 0 13

8 UKEM/8/025 SWAMAI DEBBARMA 22 10 32 GOLD

9 UKEM/8/026 ARINDAM DEBBARMA 10 2 12

10 UKEM/8/027 NABARUN DEY 14 4 18

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 UKEM/5/001 DEBAJYOTI DEB

2 UKEM/5/002 ASHMIT SARKAR 27 6 33 GOLD

3 UKEM/6/003 ASHMIT ROY 19 6 25

4 UKEM/6/004 SUBRAJYOTI DEBBARMA 32 6 38 GOLD

5 UKEM/6/008 SOUMEN DAS 28 4 32

6 UKEM/6/010 KWSRANG DEBBARMA 19 2 21

7 UKEM/6/011 ANIKET DEB 29 6 35 SILVER

8 UKEM/6/012 SOMRAJ DEB CHOWDHURY 26 6 32 BRONZE

9 UKEM/6/015 HITESH SARKAR 19 2 21

10 UKEM/6/016 RAJDEEP ROY 20 6 26

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 UKEM/8/018 ANURAG GHOSH 19 4 23

2 UKEM/8/019 SAPTAK BANIK 28 6 34 BRONZE

3 UKEM/8/020 SUJAN DEBNATH 30 6 36 SILVER

4 UKEM/8/021 PARTHIB BHATTACHARJEE 18 6 24

5 UKEM/8/022 SOURADEEP BHOWMIK 21 4 25

6 UKEM/8/023 JOWEL DEBBARMA 21 6 27

7 UKEM/8/024 EIFINSTONE DEBBARMA 18 8 26

8 UKEM/8/025 SWMAI DEBBARMA 31 6 37 GOLD

9 UKEM/8/026 ARINDAM DEBBARMA 24 2 26

10 UKEM/8/027 NABARUN DEY 21 6 27

 BSO MARK SLIP ( VII & VIII)

 BEO MARK SLIP ( V & VI)

ABSENT

 BEO MARK SLIP ( VII & VIII)


